Declaration of Intent of Graduate
(Undergraduate - AS, BS, BA)

Division of Graduate, Online & Professional Studies
839 Merrimack Street See submission instructions below.
Lowell, MA 01854 Questions? Call 978-934-2474

For Summer completion: Deadline to apply is AUGUST 1 (degrees conferred on September 1)
For Fall completion: Deadline to apply is DECEMBER 1 (degrees conferred on February 1)

For Spring completion: Deadline to apply is APRIL 1 (degrees conferred in mid-May at Commencement)

lintend to graduate in: ) Spring O summer Q Fall Year:

First Name Last Name Ml
SIS ID# Telephone Email

Degrees Major Minor or

(AS, BS, BA) Second Major

Please be aware a student will not be cleared to graduate until a final review by the department confirms that
the student has successfully completed all requirements for the degree.

Date

Student Signature

SUBMIT COMPLETED FORM to the appropriate email noted below based on your undergraduate degree program.

Business Administration Engineering Technology (Electronic) Information Technology
ManningAssociateDeans@uml.edu Bradley Mingels@uml.edu Johannes Weis@uml.edu
Criminal Justice Engineering Technology (Mechanical) Liberal Arts (BLA)

Angela Callahan@uml.edu Glenn Sundberg@uml.edu Anthony Szczesiul@uml.edu
Economics English Psychology

Shakil Quayes@uml.edu Jill_Pruett@uml.edu Mary Duell@uml.edu

Mathematics
Jennifer GonzalezZugasti@uml.edu

For Office Use Only:

Credits Earned: Credits in Progress: GPA:

Reviewed by:

Signature Date
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